
Pos 

 

Supersport 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

 

Superstock 600 
1 
2 

No. 

7 
11 
17 

9 
15 
28 
23 
22 

3 
12 
97 
74 
25 
31 
83 
10 
18 
78 

20 
21 

Name 

Ashton HUGHES 
Seth DEVEREUX 
Dale FINCH 
Richie DIBBEN 
Rogan CHANDLER 
David HALL 
Jordan BURLEY 
Toby SUMMERS 
Avalon BIDDLE 
Royd WALKER-HOLT 
Nathan JANE 
Rob WHITTALL 
Roman RAJEK 
Ian REED 
Regan PHIBBS 
John CRAWFORD 
Tom LANGRIDGE 
Hamish TARR 

Dillon TELFORD 
Tarbon WALKER 

Class 

Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 

Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 

Best Tm 

1:09.864 
1:09.868 
1:10.413 
1:10.806 
1:10.830 
1:10.961 
1:11.148 
1:11.526 
1:11.664 
1:12.305 
1:12.610 
1:14.627 
1:16.654 
1:17.298 
1:18.614 
1:20.389 
1:21.423 

1:11.682 
1:14.749 

Diff 

0.004 
0.549 
0.942 
0.966 
1.097 
1.284 
1.662 
1.800 
2.441 
2.746 
4.763 
6.790 
7.434 
8.750 

10.525 
11.559 

3.067 

Gap 

0.004 
0.545 
0.393 
0.024 
0.131 
0.187 
0.378 
0.138 
0.641 
0.305 
2.017 
2.027 
0.644 
1.316 
1.775 
1.034 

3.067 

2nd Best 

1:10.430 
1:09.897 
1:11.450 
1:12.051 
1:11.367 
1:11.017 
1:11.520 
1:11.659 
1:12.118 
1:13.072 
1:13.254 
1:14.681 
1:16.999 
1:18.460 

1:20.900 
1:21.543 

1:11.791 
1:14.842 

In Lap 

11 
11 

9 
12 
11 
11 

8 
3 

13 
12 
13 

7 
12 
13 

2 
6 

10 
0 

8 
4 

Points 

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Hosted by South Canterbury Motorcycle Club @ Levels - Timaru 
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2019 NZSBK - Round 2 - Levels 
Supersport 600/Superstock 600 

Supersport 600/Superstock 600 - Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:22:32 

Levels International Raceway 2.400 km 

12/01/2019 12:22 


